

TOWN OF SCHERERVILLE

OFFICE OF TOWN ADMINISTRATION

10 EAST JOLIET STREET • SCHERERVILLE, IN 46375
PHONE: (219) 322-2211 • FAX: (219) 865-5515

REVISED AGENDA FOR TOWN COUNCIL MEETING

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 1, 2020 12:00 P.M.

- I. CALL TO ORDER
 - A. Pledge of Allegiance
 - B. Roll Call
- II. NEW BUSINESS
 - A. Election of 2020 Town Council Officers
 President & Vice-President Appointments
 - Utility Board 2020
 President & Vice President Appointments
 - Redevelopment Commission 2020 President & Vice President Appointments
 - Waterworks Board 2020 3-year term
 Appoint one member (D) term ending 12/31/22
 President & Vice President Appointments
 - Appointment of Attorney for Town, Redevelopment Commission, Waterworks Board, Utility Board, Town Council, Economic Development Commission, and Town Court - 2020
 - Appointment of Attorney for Plan Commission, Board of Zoning Appeals, and Park Board 2020
 - Appointment of Attorney for Board of Safety 2020
 - Appointment of Town Engineer 2020
 - Appoint Plan Commission Member 2020 One Appointment (D) – 4-year term expiring 12/31/23

Appoint Plan Commission Staff Members - 2020

Three (3) Staff Member Appointments – 1-year term expiring 12/31/20

Appoint Board of Zoning Appeals -2020

One Appointment – 4-year term expiring 12/31/23 – must be a Non-Plan Commission Member

One Appointment – Replace resigning Member – Term expiring on 12/31/21

Appoint Park Board Member -2020

One Appointment Member (D) – 4-year term expiring 12/31/23

Appoint Board of Safety Members -2020

One (1) Appointment (R) – 3-year term expiring 12/31/22

One (1) Appointment (D) -3-yesr term expiring 12/31/22

Appoint Southcom PSAP Executive Member – 1-year term

Liaison to Park Board, Park Foundation and Park Department -2020

Liaison to Public Works Department - 2020

Liaison to Board of Safety, Fire Department and Police Department - 2020

Liaison to Wastewater Treatment Plant - 2020

Liaison to Plan Commission and Board of Zoning Appeals - 2020

Northwestern Indiana Regional Planning Commission Appointment - 2020

Lake County Solid Waste Management District Appointment - 2020

Liaison to Lake Central School Board - 2020

Liaison to Lake County Drainage Board – 2020

Liaison to Schererville Chamber of Commerce – 2020

B. ADJOURNMENT